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A002310603 NISSAN  THAMI Male No  1 1 UR  13  483.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121356 SOUVIK  PAL Male Yes  2  1 2 OBC-B  7  477.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095227 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  7  473.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196976 SOUMYADIP ROY 

CHOUDHURY

Male No  4 4 UR  12  456.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596903 SUDIPTA  SADHUKHAN Female No  5 5 UR  13  455.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772756 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  16  455.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956985 SURAIYA  GHARAMI Female No  7 7 UR  4  449.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971818 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  8 8 UR  24  447.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425495 RAJOSHREE  GOSWAMI Female No  9 9 UR  7  442.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002710 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  10  1 10 SC  4  437.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604198 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  16  431.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354051 AATREYO  SIKDAR Male No  12 12 UR  10  430.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002064500 ARIP  HOSSAIN Male No  13 13 UR  7  426.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621669 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  14  2 14 SC  7  425.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288503 PRIYA  HALDAR Female No  15 15 UR  1  425.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883989 TRISHA  MARIK Female No  16 16 UR  13  423.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139515 SREYA  SAHA Female Yes  17 17 UR  7  422.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702057 NAAZ  AFREEN Female No  18 18 UR  4  406.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581343 TUSHAR  KASHYAP Male No  19 19 UR  12  405.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436809 SONALI  PAUL Female No  20 20 UR  4  400.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424718 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  21  3 21 SC  8  399.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413365 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  22  4 22 OBC-B  11  390.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003113 SOURAJIT  MAITRA Male No  23 23 UR  6  389.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460655 RUMI RANI BAG Female No  24 24 UR  6  388.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000969710 SADIYA  MIDDYA Female No  25 25 UR  1  384.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784674 SAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  26 26 UR  10  382.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073656 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  27  5 27 OBC-B  8  382.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574201 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  28 28 UR  2  381.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975989 ZINIA  PARVEEN Female No  29 29 UR  12  375.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701744 SANCHARI  BANERJEE Female No  30 30 UR  7  371.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863991 AYANTIKA  PAUL Female No  31 31 UR  8  370.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018511 NUR  NEWAJ Male No  32 32 UR  5  369.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879279 IMON  BAG Male No  33 33 UR  3  365.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357447 SWETABJA  GUHA Female No  34 34 UR  5  364.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681915 KEYA  SARKAR Female No  35 35 UR  5  361.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359769 PROVA  MALLICK Female No  36 36 UR  22  358.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000941802 RUMANA  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  4  355.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475285 AMRITA  PURKAIT Female No  38  4 38 SC  4  353.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726511 SHOVAN  MANDAL Male No  39  5 39 SC  6  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249019 TANUSREE  GHOSH Female No  40 40 UR  4  349.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873429 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  41  1 41 ST  8  348.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186447 PRAHLAD  GHOSH Male No  42  6 42 OBC-B  1  346.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191542 SUNIRPAN  BALLAV Male No  43  6 43 SC  5  346.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628694 PRITI  GOSWAMI Female No  44 44 UR  10  345.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486449 ANKITA  JANA Female No  45 45 UR  7  345.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190886 MD SAMIUL ALIM Male No  46 46 UR  20  342.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236889 SNEHA  DAS Female No  47  7 47 SC  6  340.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023942 RAKESH  PAIK Male No  48  8 48 SC  2  339.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001124437 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  49 49 UR  20  339.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045694 ANIRBAN  PAUL Male No  50 50 UR  2  338.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228097 MAYUKH  KAR Male No  51 51 UR  11  338.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098802 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  52  9 52 SC  3  336.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356843 KRISHNA  BARUI Female No  53  10 53 SC  5  334.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267123 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  54  7 54 OBC-B  2  332.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072212 DIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  55 55 UR  5  332.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065972 ARPAN  HAZRA Male No  56 56 UR  5  331.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595690 DIYA  TIKADAR Female No  57 57 UR  5  329.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303930 VIVEK  KHATICK Male No  58  11 58 SC  6  329.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194951 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  59  12 59 SC  7  328.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454107 BRISTI  KARAN Female No  60 60 UR  6  324.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000179075 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  61  13 61 SC  2  323.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688615 SONALI  SANKHUA Female No  62 62 UR  4  322.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232467 SRISTI  MONDAL Female No  63 63 UR  1  319.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909790 SNEHA  ROY Female No  64  14 64 SC  5  314.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328563 GOURAV  SARKAR Male No  65 65 UR  2  311.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065271 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  66 66 UR  3  310.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345384 SNEHA  ROY Female No  67 67 UR  17  310.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103219 PINAKI  PAUL Male No  68 68 UR  15  309.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322897 RITIKA  GUPTA Female No  69 69 UR  23  309.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431561 ABUSIDDIK  RAHAMAN Male No  70 70 UR  14  309.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081296 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  71  15 71 SC  5  308.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160412 TASARRUN  NAZREEN Female No  72 72 UR  3  303.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001884441 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  73  8 73 OBC-B  15  299.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824167 SONAM  MISHRA Female No  74 74 UR  7  297.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595642 JYOTIRMOY  TUDU Male No  75  2 75 ST  8  296.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408598 VEENIT  SHAW Male No  76 76 UR  18  294.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307633 RANA  HALDER Male No  77  16 77 SC  1  294.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559857 PRADIP KUMAR SINGHA Male No  78  17 78 SC  3  293.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067811 POULAMI  DAS Female No  79  18 79 SC  2  290.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327449 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  80  19 80 SC  2  286.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617976 SUSAMAN  DOLAI Male No  81  20 81 SC  13  285.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738823 PRITAM  DEY Male No  82 82 UR  3  282.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000095 TANUSREE  SINGHA Female No  83 83 UR  4  276.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842529 DEB  DAS Male No  84  21 84 SC  10  275.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ 

Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002264815 NILAKSHI  SAHA Female No  85 85 UR  5  275.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354706 KHADEM  SK Male No  86 86 UR  6  274.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735024 PRALAY KUNDU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  87 87 UR  3  274.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343263 SANAT  MAJUMDER Male No  88 88 UR  3  271.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102876 SANCHITA  TALUKDAR Female No  89 89 UR  3  270.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351037 SUMIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  90 90 UR  2  266.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440168 ANURAN ROY GHATAK Male No  91 91 UR  3  265.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406702 PUJA  SHAW Female No  92  9 92 OBC-B  1  258.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145422 MD AFTAB GAZI Male No  93 93 UR  2  258.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357866 UDITI  BASAK Female No  94 94 UR  23  256.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021910 SHRABANTI  BHANDARY Female No  95 95 UR  8  253.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986270 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  96  10 96 OBC-B  4  251.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ 

Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002219516 RAHUL  HANSDA Male No  97  3 97 ST  8  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817209 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  98  4 98 ST  12  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.08

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ 

Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002121356 SOUVIK  PAL Male Yes  2  1 1 OBC-B  7  477.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095227 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  7  473.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772756 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  16  455.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413365 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  22  4 4 OBC-B  11  390.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073656 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  27  5 5 OBC-B  8  382.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186447 PRAHLAD  GHOSH Male No  42  6 6 OBC-B  1  346.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267123 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  54  7 7 OBC-B  2  332.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884441 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  73  8 8 OBC-B  15  299.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406702 PUJA  SHAW Female No  92  9 9 OBC-B  1  258.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986270 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  96  10 10 OBC-B  4  251.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ 

Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000002710 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  10  1 1 SC  4  437.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621669 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  14  2 2 SC  7  425.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424718 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  21  3 3 SC  8  399.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475285 AMRITA  PURKAIT Female No  38  4 4 SC  4  353.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726511 SHOVAN  MANDAL Male No  39  5 5 SC  6  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191542 SUNIRPAN  BALLAV Male No  43  6 6 SC  5  346.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236889 SNEHA  DAS Female No  47  7 7 SC  6  340.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023942 RAKESH  PAIK Male No  48  8 8 SC  2  339.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098802 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  52  9 9 SC  3  336.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356843 KRISHNA  BARUI Female No  53  10 10 SC  5  334.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303930 VIVEK  KHATICK Male No  58  11 11 SC  6  329.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194951 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  59  12 12 SC  7  328.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ 

Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000179075 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  61  13 13 SC  2  323.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909790 SNEHA  ROY Female No  64  14 14 SC  5  314.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081296 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  71  15 15 SC  5  308.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307633 RANA  HALDER Male No  77  16 16 SC  1  294.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559857 PRADIP KUMAR SINGHA Male No  78  17 17 SC  3  293.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067811 POULAMI  DAS Female No  79  18 18 SC  2  290.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327449 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  80  19 19 SC  2  286.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617976 SUSAMAN  DOLAI Male No  81  20 20 SC  13  285.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842529 DEB  DAS Male No  84  21 21 SC  10  275.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ 

Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001873429 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  41  1 1 ST  8  348.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595642 JYOTIRMOY  TUDU Male No  75  2 2 ST  8  296.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219516 RAHUL  HANSDA Male No  97  3 3 ST  8  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817209 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  98  4 4 ST  12  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


